Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
H19021
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
1 from 4Sheet No.
Part No.:

Copyright by S.Tiede
APPD: Schumi
Order Code
No of
Term
mm² TypeOrder Code
No of
Term
mm² Type Order Code
No of
Term
Ampere
- S
P= Polycar -
bonat
A= ABS
P= Polycar -
bonat
G= Gray
L= Light
Gray
A= ABS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Part No.: H19021
Mason DATE 06.11.2014
Sealed Plastic Enclosure
120 x 120 x 90mm
S= Standard
Packing
I= Individual
Packing
G= Gray
L= Light
Gray
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
A01
Color Cover
G xxx
Serie ROHS Packing
Material
Base
Material
Cover
Color Base
Customer
Style
G R
T=
Transparent
001 =
Customer
Drawing No.
001
xxxxxx
A00 = w/o any
Terminal block
Edcon
Customer
No. xxxxxx
Customer
A00 = look
Table Page 3
H19021
Terminal
Style Code
Ordering Informations
A A